Friendship Lodge No. 33
Southington, CT

Date { Day { Time Event Audience
Nov 3 Monday 6:30 PM Dinner Stated Communication Craft
7:30 PM Lodge
Nov 5 Wednesday 7:00 PM Degree Rehearsal Officers
Master Mason
Nov 9 Sunday 7:00 PM Degree Rehearsal Officers
Master Mason
Nov 10 Monday 6:30 PM Dinner Trowel Club & Temple Corp Craft
7:30 PM Meeting
Nov 12* | Wednesday 7:00 PM Degree Rehearsal Officers
Master Mason
Nov 12* | Wednesday 6:30 PM Whiskey and Wine Tasting Craft
Worldwide Package Store, Queen Street
Nov 17 Monday 6:30 PM Dinner Stated Communication Craft
7:30 PM Lodge Master Mason Degree (Past Masters)
Dec 1 Monday 6:30 PM Dinner Stated Communication Craft
7:30 PM Lodge Election of Officer (Clam Chowder)
Dec 5 Friday 5:30 PM - 8:00 Light up the Green Craft
PM
Dec 6 Saturday TBD Christmas Party Prep
Dec 7 Sunday 1:00 PM -3:00 Christmas Party Craft
PM
Dec 15 Monday 6:30 PM Dinner Stated Communication Craft
7:30 PM Lodge Annual Meeting
Jan3 Saturday 1:00 PM Installation of 2026 Officers Open Installation

* The Rehearsal and Tasting are both scheduled for the same night.




